
 
Business Assistance for 

Wagoner County  
 

 

 
Business and Economic Development 
Wagoner County Economic Development Authority Darla Heller 486-4589 darla.heller@okstate.edu  
Coweta Chamber of Commerce Jennifer Humphries 486-2513 executivedirector@cowetachamber.com 
Wagoner Chamber of Commerce Meredith Zehr  485-3414  chamber@CityofWagoner.org  
Wagoner Industrial Development Authority Charlie Burns 918 906-8906 
Broken Arrow Area Chamber Wes Smithwick 918 251-1518  
Oklahoma Dept of Commerce Lisa Clark 682-7891 x 249 Lisa_Clark@odoc.state.ok.us  
Fort Gibson Lake Association Patti Stewart 918-485-4623 fgla@valornet.com  
 
Municipalities in Wagoner County/Zoning  
City of Wagoner, Larry Morgan, City Mgr.  918-485-8123 
City of Coweta, Steve Whitlock, City Mgr. 486-2189  
City of Porter Shirley Herring 918-483-8331 
City of Okay 918-687-6585 - Box 830 okay, Ok 74446 
City of Broken Arrow Dave Wooten, City Mgr 259-8419  
City of Broken Arrow Michael Skates, Development Sacs 259-2400 x 5426 mskates@brokenarrowok.gov 
 
Wagoner County 
Wagoner County Dist. 1 James Hanning, Commissioner    918357-1927 
Wagoner County Dist. 2 Chris Edwards Commissioner  918-485-4549     
Wagoner County Dist. 3 Tim Kelley 918-486-2132  
County Clerk Lori Hendricks 485-2216   
County Assessor Sandy Hodges 485-7740   
District Attorney’s Office Wagoner Office 485-2119   
Wagoner County Planning Commission  Brenda Robertson 918-485-8123 planning@valornet.com  
 
Infrastructure/Utilities 
Electricity Providers: 
AEP/Public Service Company of Oklahoma Vic Brown 599-2585 vbrown@aep.com  
City of Wagoner Public Works Director  Dewayne Elam 485-4586 
Lake Region Electric Co-op Stanley Young 918- 772-2526 stan@lrecok.coop  
Natural Gas Providers:  
Oklahoma Natural Gas (Coweta & BA) Joe Williams 732-8463 jwilliams@ong.com  
Oklahoma Natural Gas (Wagoner) Cheryl Waylan CWhalen@oneok.com  
 
Water / Sewer 
City of Coweta Director Rob Werley 486-8073     
City of Wagoner Public Works Director  Dewayne Elam 485-4586 
City of Wagoner Superintendent Larry Morgan 918-485-4586     lamorgan@valornet.com  
 
 
 
 



Rural Water Districts 
Rural Water District-    1 Ft.Gibson - Carl Mustang  918-682-8917 
Rural Water District -   2 Mazie - Mayes -County  918-476-8992 
Rural Water District -    3 Catoosa- Nick Robson 
Rural Water District -   4   Broken Arrow, OK - Bill Secrest  918-258-2331 
Rural Water District-    5  Coweta, Ok – Sonny Secrest-  918-486-5458 
 
International Trade/Logistics 
Global Business Svcs Barry Clark 594-8588 barry_clark@odoc.state.ok.us  
OK U.S. Export Assistance Center Jim Williams 581-7650 jim.williams@mail.doc.gov  
 
Workforce/Training/Education 
Indian Capital Technology Center Kathy Adair (918) 682-1965  
Eastern Workforce Investment Board Nanette Robertson  nrobertson@easternwib.com  
Tulsa Technology Center BA Brad Wayman 828-3001 brad.wayman@tulsatech.org  
Oklahoma System of Career Technology Scott Smith (405) 815-5110 scott_smith@odoc.state.ok.us  
Oklahoma Dept of Commerce Mark Hays 594-8492 mark_hays@odoc.state.ok.us  
Tulsa Community College Dr. Thomas McKeon 595-7000 tmckeon@tulsacc.edu  
Workforce Oklahoma & E.D. Mike Tillotson 596-2165 mike.tillotson@oesc.state.ok.us 
 
Manufacturing Consultation/Incentives  
Oklahoma Alliance for Manufacturing Excellence  
Judy McCombs 918 348-7938 (Wagoner County) Judy.McCombs@okalliance.com  
Curtis Evans 918 449-6559 (BA) curtis.evans@okalliance.com 
 
Small Business Services  
Indian Capital Technology Center – Small Business  Mackie Moore (918) 682-1965    
Indian Capital Technology Center – Bid Assistance Center Mackie Moore 
Oklahoma Small Business Development Center John Blue 449-6280 bluejr@nsuok.edu  
SCORE Jim Killerlain 581-7462  jb1bck@valornet.com  
Small Business Capital Corporation Peggy Rice 584-7888 peggyrice@sbcc-ok.com  
Small & Minority Business Services Dennis Currington 560-0242 denniscurrington@tulsachamber.com  
Rural Enterprise Inc. Sam Vavarka 459-4515 svaverka@ruralenterprises.com  
 
Taxes/Exemptions/Incentives  
Oklahoma Tax Commission Bill Johnson, Commerce & Industry (405) 521-4325 
bjohnson@oktax.state.ok.us 
Oklahoma Dept of Commerce Lisa Clark 682-7891 x 249 Lisa_Clark@odoc.state.ok.us  
 
Government Relations/Legislative/Regulatory Issues  
Oklahoma State Chamber Mark Rathe 520-9786 markr@okstatechamber.com  
Oklahoma Tax Commission Bill Johnson, Commerce & Industry (405) 521-4325 
bjohnson@oktax.state.ok.us  
 
 
For More Information Contact:   
Darla Heller, OSU Extension, Community Development Educator 486-4589 
darla.heller@okstate.edu  


